1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2006-12-05
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZT6, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
With new ASIC for maximum
switching accuracy
Mountable from the top

4) Ex II 3G EEx nA II T4 X/Ex II 3D T135°C IP 67
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Part Number
MZT6-03VPO-KWD 1 029 639
MZT6-03VPS-KPX 1 028 629
MZT6-03VPS-KP0 1 023 971
MZT6-03VPS-KQX 1 029 161
MZT6-03VPS-KQ0 1 025 550
MZT6-03VPS-KR0 1 023 972
MZT6-03VPS-KWB 1 025 809
MZT6-03VPS-KWD 1 026 246
MZT6-03VPS-KWX 1 025 827
MZT6-03VPS-KW0 1 023 970